Position

Supervisor

Tree Specialist

Tree Specialist

Tree Specialist

Tree Trimmer

Tree Trimmer

Tree Trimmer

Pts Maintenance Worker
Pts Recreation Leader llI
Pts Maintenance Worker
Pts Maintenance Worker
Pts Maintenance Worker
Pts Maintenance Worker
Pts Maintenance Worker

Pts Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry

Total Wages

$91,326
$81,884
$79,543
$77,294
$58,621
$48,766
$40,294
$19,581
$14,915
$13,629
$8,697
$6,141
$5,284
$1,080
$468

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,275
$25,054
$25,054
$28,281
$23,667
$20,006
$4,345
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



