Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$91,326	\$16,275
Tree Specialist		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$81,884	\$25,054
Tree Specialist		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$79,543	\$25,054
Tree Specialist		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$77,294	\$28,281
Tree Trimmer		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$58,621	\$23,667
Tree Trimmer		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$48,766	\$20,006
Tree Trimmer		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$40,294	\$4,345
Pts Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$19,581	\$0
Pts Recreation Leader III		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$14,915	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$13,629	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$8,697	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$6,141	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$5,284	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$1,080	\$0
Pts Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Urban Forestry	\$468	\$0